

Vendor Advertising Agreement • To	welve (12) Month Cont	ract • Renewir	ng Every January	
Vendor:				
Contact:	Title:			
Address:				
City/State:	Zip Code: _			
Billing Address:				
City/State:	Zip Code: _			
Office Phone: Cell Phone:				
Email Address:				
Website:				
MVP (Marketplace Vendor Program):				
Market Place Vendor Program (MVP)	Level I	Level II	Level III	
Business Card Size ad in the newsletter	X	X		
Promotional materials on display in		Х	Х	
Lodge				
Logo on the Pioneer Ridge homepage		X	X	
with a link to your external website				
Promotional Materials in the new			X	
resident welcome packets				
Free Table at the Vendor Showcase			X	
Thee habie at the vehicor showcase			^	
Business listed on the Community			Х	
Portal				
Additional promotional/sponsorship			Х	
opportunities				
		T .		
Non- Resident Annual Cost	\$180	\$480	\$1200	
10% discount if paid in full	NA	\$430	\$1080	

Materials: Please email logos, artwork, and business cards/advertisements in JPEG format to lifestyleprograms@pioneerridge.org *The terms "Pioneer Ridge" or "Del Webb" may not appear in the advertisement.

Payment options: Invoices will be issued on the first of the year. The vendor has the option to pay a lump sum payment to receive the 10% discount or make two separate payments. Once payment has been received the advertisement will again be placed in the monthly newsletter. Payments may be made by check, or major Credit Card or cash if paid in person at the Lodge. We will electronically send an invoice receipt when payment is processed

Program selection	າ:		
Payment option:		Payment amount:	
	(Bi-Annual / Annual)		
Credit Card inform	nation:		
Visa			
	Credit Card number:		-
Discover			
Mastercard	Expiration Date:	CVV:	
	Name associated to the ca	ard:	_
	ns of payment and services a	the vendor/contractor and Pioneer Ridge nd acknowledges his or her ability to cont	
Vendor Name:			
Contact Name:		Date:	
Signature:			

The Pioneer Ridge HOA (hence referred to as the HOA) provides the portal for informational purposes only. The primary mission of the portal is to provide a non-political communication link to the members, build community awareness and inform Association members of community news. Any claims made by advertisers are strictly their own, and neither the HOA, the Declarant under the covenants establishing the HOA nor the portal host guarantees, endorses, promotes, or vouches for the quality of any of the products or services advertised in the Marketplace section of the portal and nor assumes any responsibility or liability for the statements made in the portal. The right to refuse advertising for any or nor reason is expressly reserved to the HOA and the Director of the Marketplace Program. Particular advertisements may be subject to additional approvals.